
WEST HIGH SCHOOL 2024-2025
SPORTS TEAMS AND ATHLETIC ACTIVITIES

ATHLETIC DIRECTOR Paul Romero paul.romero@knoxschools.org
AFRICAN DANCE Churchie Riley anita.riley@knoxschools.org
BAND Cody Foster cody.foster@knoxschools.org
BASEBALL

Head Coach Rob Stacy robert.stacy@knoxschools.org
Assistant Coach Ian Morris
Assistant Coach Tyler Hartless

BASKETBALL
Boys’ Head Coach Tommy Eggleston tommy.eggleston@knoxschools.org

Boys’ Assistant Ryan Wolard
Boys’ Assistant Chad Brooks
Boys’ Assistant Michael Davis

Girls’ Head Coach Cody Graves cody.graves@knoxschools.org
Girls’ Assistant Coach Tate Reddick
Girls’ Assistant Coach Jade Mullins

CHEERLEADING
Head Coach Amaya Loya amaya.loya@knoxschools.org

Assistant Coach Tracie Stalvey
CLIMBING Andrew Miller andrew.miller@knoxschools.org

John Finch john.finch@knoxschools.org
COLOR GUARD / WINTER GUARD Cody Foster cody.foster@knoxschools.org
CROSS COUNTRY

Head Coach Jason Altman jalts2@comcast.net
Assistant Coach Annie Stiles

DANCE TEAM Taqualla Goodwin taqualla.goodwin@knoxschools.org
FLAG FOOTBALL Larry Stirone
FOOTBALL

Head Coach Lamar Brown michael.brown3@knoxschools.org
Junior Varsity/Freshman Chad Brooks chad.brooks@knoxschools.org

GOLF (BOYS’ AND GIRLS’) Todd O’Dell todd.odell@knoxschools.org
LACROSSE (CLUB)

Boys' Head Coach Chandler Klinck chandler.klinck@knoxschools.org
Boys' Assistant Coach Joseph Sandford

Girls' Head Coach Bernadette Brezinski bernadette.brezinski@knoxschools.org
Girls' Assistant Coach Tyler Caviness

SOCCER
Boys’ Head Coach Nick Kim nkim2@utk.edu



Boys’ Asst. Coach Matt Kiser
Boys’ Asst. Coach Ezra Hardwig
Boys’ Asst. Coach Nima Bahrami
Boys’ Asst. Coach Jake Spirko
Girls’ Head Coach Roberto Castro robertocastro792@gmail.com
Girls’ Asst. Coach Charles Stewart
Girls’ Asst. Coach Austin Stone
Girls’ Asst. Coach Matt Beaton

SOFTBALL
Head Coach Brandy Weaver brandy.weaver@knoxschools.org

Assistant Coach Larry Stirone
STEP TEAM Churchie Riley anita.riley@knoxschools.org

Shetaria Neal shetaria.neal@knoxschools.org
SWIMMING Joe Peeden coachjoepeeden@gmail.com
TENNIS (BOYS’ AND GIRLS’) Kelly Page kelly.page@knoxschools.org
TRACK & FIELD

Head Coach Brent Smith brent.smith@knoxschools.org
Asst. Coaches Jason Altman

VOLLEYBALL
Head Coach Jessica Lee jessica.lee@knoxschools.org
Asst Coach Jacinda Huff

WRESTLING
Head Coach Ben Carey benjamin.carey@knoxschools.org

Assistant Coach Sean Barrett
Assistant Coach Caleb Browning


